Danspace Important Dates
ADULT DIVISION

For school year 2018-2019

Fall Holidays (No Classes)
Monday October 8, 

Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day

Thursday, November 22

Thanksgiving

Monday, December 24 

Christmas Eve 

Tuesday, December 25
Christmas Day

Monday, December 31 
New Year’s Eve 

Tuesday, January 1
New Year’s Day

Spring Holidays (No Classes)
Monday, January 21 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, February 18  

President’s Day

Sunday, April 21

Easter

Monday, May 27

Memorial Day

